KEU-BM197-001
Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 1 of 23    www.koltpower.com Doc: 110261 Rev: 02 Status: In Qualification
Features & Benefits
• -55°C Operating Temperature
• Digital Control
• Isolated DC-DC Half Brick
• Up to 500 W Output Power

Isolated DC-DC Converter
Page 22 of 23    www.koltpower.com Doc: 110261 Rev: 02 Status: In Qualification
Part Ordering Information
Family Product Variant Option Variant Compliance
 KEU-BM197 -001 -XXX R: RoHS & REACH
Ordering Number Baseplate Communication
Current
Sharing
RoHS (Note*)
KEU-BM197-001-001 Threaded
No communication capability, PMBUS pins are
absent.
Not
Available
RoHS compliant with
exemptions
KEU-BM197-001-002 Threaded
No communication capability, PMBUS pins are
absent.
Droop
Sharing
RoHS compliant with
exemptions
KEU-BM197-001-003 Threaded With PMBUS communication capability
Not
Available
RoHS compliant with
exemptions
KEU-BM197-001-004 Threaded With PMBUS communication capability
Droop
Sharing
RoHS compliant with
exemptions
KEU-BM197-001-005 Flanged
No communication capability, PMBUS pins are
absent.
Droop
Sharing
RoHS compliant with
exemptions
KEU-BM197-001-006 Flanged
No communication capability, PMBUS pins are
absent.
Droop
Sharing
RoHS compliant with
exemptions
KEU-BM197-001-007 Flanged With PMBUS communication capability
Not
Available
RoHS compliant with
exemptions
KEU-BM197-001-008 Flanged With PMBUS communication capability
Droop
Sharing
RoHS compliant with
exemptions
KEU-BM197-001-001R Threaded
No communication capability, PMBUS pins are
absent.
Not
Available
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
KEU-BM197-001-002R Threaded
No communication capability, PMBUS pins are
absent.
Droop
Sharing
RoHS-3 & REACH
compliant
KEU-BM197-001-003R Threaded With PMBUS communication capability
Not